AMADOR STREET INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS Contract No. 2852

SECTION 00 21 14
QUESTION ON BID DOCUMENTS (QBD) FORM

Potential Bidders must complete this QBD Form and submit to the address below no later than 3 business
days before the bid opening date.

City Use Only
AMADOR STREET INFRASTRUCTURE

Project: 000
IMPROVEMENTS QBD No.
C No. 2852 Received by: Noel
oniract o. Date Received:  //26/24
To: Pprt of San Francisco Addendum Issued? [ Yes o
- Date Sent R - 7131/24
San Francisco, CA 94111 ate sent Response:

Phone: (415) 274-0526
Attention: Noel Aquino
Email: constructionbids@sfport.com

BIDDER’S QUESTION

Company Name: _ANVIL BUILDERS INC. Date _7/26/2024
Contact Name: _RICHARD ECKELS Tel: _415.481.1038
Title: SUPERINTENDENT/ESTIMATOR Fax: 415.285.5005
Check One Only (Use separate form for each specification and drawing question.)
[] Spec. Section: Paragraph(s):
X] Drawing Sheet: All Drawing Sheets Detail(s):

Question: Does the port want to fill with slurry grout the entire 6" CI FM?

CITY’S REPLY

X Mark this box if the QBD can be answered by Bidder's review of the documents. Reply with
location(s) where the information can be obtained.

Reply:
Yes. Please see Sheets H-2, H-3, and H-4 for approximate limits of the 6" CI FM.

By: Jose A. Flores Bureau/Firm: SFPW/BOE Date: 7/31/2024

The reply is an answer to a Bidder's question. The reply does not change the Bid Documents unless the
information contained therein is issued in an Addendum. At the sole discretion of the City, the question and
reply may be returned to the questioner and distributed to all bidding general contractors for informational
purposes.
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